Zone 1
Fourth Tuesday of the month, 7PM
Location: Orange Park Sub-station
212 Blanding Blvd, Orange Park, FL
Chief Elkins

Thursday, Jan 23, 2018
Thursday, Feb 27, 2018
Thursday, Mar 27, 2018
Thursday, Apr 24, 2018
Thursday, May 22, 2018
Thursday, Jun 26, 2018
Thursday, Jul 24, 2018 (Elections)
Thursday, Aug 28, 2018
Thursday, Sep 25, 2018
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, Oct 23, 2018

Zone 2
First Thursday of the month, 7PM
Oakleaf Recreational Center
370 Oakleaf Village Pkwy, Orange Park.
Chief Barreira

Thursday, Jan 04, 2018
Thursday, Feb 01, 2018
Thursday, Mar 01, 2018
Thursday, Apr 05, 2018
Thursday, May 03, 2018
Thursday, Jun 07, 2018
Thursday, Jul 05, 2018 (Elections)
Thursday, Aug 02, 2018
Thursday, Sep 06, 2018
Thursday, Oct 04, 2018

Zone 3
Second Tuesday of the month, 7PM
Sacred Heart Catholic Church
7190 US 17, Fleming Island, FL
Chief McKinney

Tuesday, Jan 09, 2018
Tuesday, Feb 13, 2018
Tuesday, Mar 13, 2018
Tuesday, Apr 10, 2018
Tuesday, May 08, 2018
Tuesday, Jun 12, 2018
Tuesday, Jul 10, 2018 (Election)
Tuesday, Aug 14, 2018
Tuesday, Sep 11, 2018
Tuesday, Oct 09, 2018
Zone 4
Second Thursday of the month, 7PM
Location: Cedar River Seafood
2475 Blanding Blvd, Middleburg, FL
Chief Bucci

Thursday, Jan 11, 2018
Thursday, Feb 08, 2018
Thursday, Mar 08, 2018
Thursday, Apr 12, 2018
Thursday, May 10, 2018
Thursday, Jun 14, 2018
Thursday, Jul 12, 2018 (Elections)
Thursday, Aug 09, 2018
Thursday, Sept 13, 2018
Thursday, Oct 11, 2018

Zone 5
Third Thursday of the month, 6PM
Regal Center
Penney Farms, FL
Chief Bennett

Thursday, Jan 18, 2018
Thursday, Feb 15, 2018
Thursday, Mar 15, 2018
Thursday, Apr 19, 2018
Thursday, May 17, 2018
Thursday, Jun 21, 2018
Thursday, Jul 19, 2018 (Elections)
Thursday, Aug 23, 2018
Thursday, Sep 20, 2018
Thursday, Oct 18, 2018

Zone 6
Third Thursday of the month, 7PM
Keystone Heights City Hall
555 S Lawrence Blvd, Keystone Heights. FL
Chief Stivers

Thursday, Jan 18, 2018
Thursday, Febr 15, 2018
Thursday, Mar 15, 2018
Thursday, Apr 19, 2018
Thursday, May 17, 2018
Thursday, Jun 21, 2018
Thursday, Jul 19, 2018 (Elections)
Thursday, Aug 23, 2018
Thursday, Sep 20, 2018
Thursday, Oct 18, 2018
